IVBB RLT 2024 Rangliste D
Spiel um Platz 4

Platz Name

1

Henkel, Denny

Mehlmann, Wilfried

Czaika, Oliver

Késsler, Frank

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

188

174

170

137

Verein

BC Facherstadt Karlsruhe

Spiele: 1

Schnitt: 188,00

1. MBC Mannheim

Spiele: 1

Schnitt: 174,00

BC Fireballs Viernheim

Spiele: 1

Schnitt: 170,00

BC 68 Mannheim

Spiele: 1

Schnitt: 137,00

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

LV

BAD

188  Spiele:

BAD

174  Spiele:

BAD

170  Spiele:

BAD

137  Spiele:

188

174

170

137

Pins

188

174

170

137

13.01.2023 - 14.01.2023
Viernheim

Spiele Schnitt Gesamt

1 188,00 188
1 174,00 174
1 170,00 170
1 137,00 137



